
Community Enrichment Related Volunteers 
 

 

Volunteer Information Form 
 

Name:    
 
Address:    

   
 
Home Phone:  ______________ Cell Phone:  ______________ 
 
Email:     
 
Grant Account Tracking      
Grant Account will be created for tracking purposes. Several individuals (e.g. family) may decide 
to use a combined account. If so, specify the grant account name. 

 
Grants will be used for   
List of organizations. Examples:  Mott Community College, Girl Scout Troop, Faith Baptist Church, 
Travel Soccer (This list can change.  Non-profit 501(c)(3) organization will be specified on the 
grant request.) 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

 
Best time you can be reached:    
 


